PGA MAY 4	PH 1. 49	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND. OR \$7204
60961 WARRANTY DEI	UDUAL CRANTOR	Vol. <u>M93 Page</u> 9771
ED.E. DENEWILER and CHARLENE A. DENEWILE	IR. as tenants by	the entirety
onveys and warrants to ROGER_H DINGEMAN_and	A SANDRA K. DINGE	MAN. Husband and Wife
onveys and warrants toRUGER B. DINGHARM CAS	A 1990	it i i and know of encumbrances
, Gram, Gram	DINIGHT	cribed real property free of encumbrances County. Oregon, to-wit: 1, SECOND ADDITION, according County Clerk of Klamath County
	이 방법에 관한 관한 가지 있다. 이 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같이 있다.	
· 것 : 2017년 1월 2017년 1월 2017년 1월 2		
2309-001CO-01900 Key #129168		
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CC The property is free from encumbrances except	ONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE THOSE SHOWN ON	THE REVERSE SIDE IF ANY
The property is free from encumorances except		
승규는 것이 비행 집에 전공한 문법을 했다.	200 00 (Hara 207	of with the requirements of ORS 93.030
The true consideration for this conveyance is \$4,	300.00 ( Here con	ipry with the requirement
Dated this16th day ofApril	2.93. X	Forenles
AND	( DF-	
SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATI CICNING OR ACCEP	TING	
THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACCOUNT APPROPRIATE CITY	OR XCYCA	level Verge il le
	CHARLENE A	. DENEWILER
STATE OF RECON, Cou	nty of Riverside	. DENEWILLER 
OFFICIAL SEAPhis instrument was KENNETH HABOLO BIGLEB R DENEWILLER	acknowledged before	WTLER
NOTARY PUBLIC - CAUFORNIA	CHARLENG AV	1.1 21 / D
RIVERSIDE COUNTY	X Green	Ottarold Dyle
My comm. expires SEPT. 16, 1994	Notary Public	for Oregon Sontember 16, 1994
\$	My commission	n expires September 16, 1994
WARRANTY DEED	n a shekarar ta shekarar t	
WARDANAT		STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR		County of
FRED E. DENEWILER GRANTOR ROGER H. DINGEMAN		I certify that the within ins
ROGER H. DINGETIAN		ment was received for record on
GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP		day of
After recording return to:		at
ROGER H. DINGEMAN	SFACE REBERVED	in book/reel/volume No
GANDDA K DINGEMAN	FOR	or as fee/file/ins
	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No
P.O.BOX.1326		
P. Q. BOX 1326		Record of Deeds of said County.
P.O.BOX1326 LAPINE,OR97739. NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and sea
P. O. BOX1326 LAPINE,OR97739 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		Record of Deeds of said County.
P. O. BOX. 1326. LAPINE, OR. 97739. NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to the following address:		Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and sea
P.O.BOX1326 LAPINE,OR97739 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to the following address: ROGER-HDINGEMAN		Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and sea County affixed.
P.O.BOX1326 LAPINE,OR97739 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and sea County affixed.

1. Subject to the terms and provisions of Wagon Trail Homeowners Association, as set forth in plat dedication.

2. A 25 foot public utility easement across rear of Lot 18 as shown on the dedicated plat.

3. Subject to reservations and restrictions for Wagon Trail Ranch, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, imposed by instrument, subject to the terms and provisions thereof, Recorded: August 30, 1972 Volume: M72, page 9766, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon Recorded: July 30, 1975 Volume: M75, page 8741, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon

Amended by instrument; Recorded: January 5, 1977 Volume: M77, page 207 and 210, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed	for record at request ofMounta	in Title co	•	he 4th	dav
of		at 1:49 o'clock	P_M., and duly record		uay
	ofD	eeds	on Page9771	•	
FEE	\$35.00	Eve Bj	elyn Biehn County y Qauline Y	Clerk Liebnolare	·····

9772